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Gold - Classic By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 10B Steve Groves Auckland Honda XL350 531 960 45 2 1636

2 1A Josaia Trostel Auckland Honda XL250S 626 1097 45 2 1868 14.18 % 14.18 %

3 5 Andrew Robertson Wellington Honda XL175 611 1106 35 4 1952 19.32 % 4.50 %

4 2 Steven Cocker Marton Suzuki TF125 620 1096 45 4 1961 19.87 % 0.46 %

5 11B Barry Moody Auckland Honda XL250S 698 1223 35 19 2906 77.63 % 48.19 %

Gold - Evo 1 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 6A Craig Brown Auckland Yamaha IT175 490 870 45 1405

2 4A Lee Forsyth Hastings Yamaha IT250 598 1081 55 1 1784 26.98 % 26.98 %

3 7A Mike Nicholson Paraparaumu Honda XR500 601 1079 55 3 1885 34.16 % 5.66 %

4 9A Peter Moyes Yamaha IT250 687 1162 45 3 2044 45.48 % 8.44 %

5 2B Brett Roberts Papatoetoe Kawasaki KLX250 939 1499 45 17 3333 137.22 % 63.06 %

DNF 5B Dene Humphrey Pauanui Beach Yamaha IT425 55 no card 55

Gold - Evo 2 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4B Jon Refoy Whangaparaoa Honda XR200 547 970 55 1 1622

2 8A Thomas Cooper Te Kuiti Kawasaki KDX200 592 930 65 3 1737 7.09 % 7.09 %

3 7B Bevan Holmes Warkworth Suzuki PE175 589 1055 65 2 1809 11.53 % 4.15 %

4 8B Neil Cooper Te Kuiti Kawasaki KDX200 643 1148 55 5 2096 29.22 % 15.87 %

5 11 Richard Van de Rvyt Auckland Yamaha YZ250 605 1256 55 7 2266 39.70 % 8.11 %

Gold - Evo 3 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 7 Glen Carlson Taupo Honda CR250 527 890 75 1492

2 9 Jono Hooker Mt Maunganui Yamaha IT175 562 1022 75 2 1759 17.90 % 17.90 %

3 6 Brendon Coad Auckland Yamaha IT200 547 1120 75 4 1942 30.16 % 10.40 %

DNF 10 Adam Pogson Auckland Yamaha YZ125 507 75 no card 582

DNF 4 Hudsen Rood Whakatane Yamaha IT200 676 65 no card 741

Gold - Evo 4 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20 Paul Whibley Palmerston North Yamaha WR500 459 792 85 1336

2 23A Shaun Prescott Thames Honda CR250 493 877 85 1455 8.91 % 8.91 %

3 21B Luke Steadman Fairfield Kawasaki KX125 526 919 85 1 1580 18.26 % 8.59 %

DNF 21A Wayne Clarke Rotorua KTM 500 698 75 no card 773

Gold - Evo 5 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 22B Harrison Jeffs Kaikohe Yamaha YZF250 588 963 95 2 1746

2 23 James Carlson Taupo KTM 85 SX 552 1043 95 2 1790 2.52 % 2.52 %

DNF 20A Beau Taylor Cambridge Husqvarna TE125 481 95 no card 576



Silver - Classic By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3B Russell Foley Auckland Honda XL250S 607 1012 35 1 1704

Silver - Evo 1 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1 Shaun Bourke Cambridge Yamaha IT175 536 941 55 1 1582

2 10A Don Pogson Auckland Yamaha XT250 661 1157 45 4 2063 30.40 % 30.40 %

3 1B Hadynn Legros Cambridge Yamaha XT200 742 1386 55 6 2483 56.95 % 20.36 %

4 5A Greg Armstrong Raglan Suzuki PE250 774 1108 35 22 3017 90.71 % 21.51 %

5 3A Neil Sircombe Northland Honda XR200 916 1762 45 35 4473 182.74 % 48.26 %

Silver - Evo 2 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2A Ian Smith Tokoroa Yamaha DT175 613 1096 55 2 1864

2 8 John Metz Cambridge Honda XR200 665 1149 65 3 2029 8.85 % 8.85 %

3 3 Ross Drummond Auckland Honda XL400 846 1395 65 25 3556 90.77 % 75.26 %

DNF 11A Brett Savage Auckland Yamaha IT175 755 55 no card 810

Silver - Evo 3 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 9B Bruce Davidson Manurewa KTM GS250 755 1443 65 24 3463

DNF 6B Shea Nicholson Taupo Suzuki DR200 75 no card 75

Silver - Evo 5 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 22 Jacob Refoy Whangaparaoa Husqvarna TC 85 535 893 95 1 1573

2 20B Zara Gray Cambridge KTM 85 SX 607 1052 95 3 1904 21.04 % 21.04 %

3 21 Peter Gray Cambridge KTM 350 EXC-F 587 1093 85 3 1915 21.74 % 0.58 %

4 22A Daniel Refoy Whangaparaoa Husqvarna TC 85 545 1163 95 3 1953 24.16 % 1.98 %


